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Kandhamal, Phulbanl Kandhamal, Phrrfbrni

oFFrcE NOTE - 10/Dt'07 10312024

COLLECTOR-CUM-CHAIRMAN'OAVS',KANDHAMAL'
PHULBANI.

InPursuanceofguidelinesforadmissionofstudentsbytheStateProjectDirector,odisha

Adarsha vidyalaya Sangathana, Bhubaneswar, odisha under the department of school and mass

education, Govt. of odisha has conducted Bnffance Examination to class -VI to .AVS' The Entrance

Test of oAV, Dutimendi, Khajuripada Block was conducted on dated. 07.01 .2025 atoAv, Khajuripada'

Totar2rznos. of candidates had their candidature for aforesaid test. out of 212 nos' of candidates of

class VL 156 numbers of candidates appeared the test and 56 other remain absent from the Test'

ffitrorAl - 80
cru.wo TOTAL - 80
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OAVET -2025 OAV DUTIMENDI

crAss-6TH uR(ls) SELECTTON L!ST( F-717l.

SI

No cname mname fname

adm

class DOB gen caste

psus_

en'lp

m_psus

_emp

contact

no MARKS remarks

1

TANUSHREE

SAHU

SASMITA

SAHU

MITHUN KUMAR

SAHU 6 24-Aue-'J.4 F SEBC NO NO 9439073020 40

2 SEJAL MALLICK

KALYANI

MALLICK

SHUBHRANTA

KUMAR MALLICK 6 18-Feb-15 M SEBC NO NO 9439908808 39

5

AYUSH RANJAN

SAHU

MANINI

SAHU

PURNA

CHANDRA SAHU 5 18-Dec-14 M SEBC NO NO 8480403984 35

4

SAI PRASAD

DASH

PRAGYABALA

DASH

SIMANCHAL

DASH 6 16-Oct-14 M gen NO NO 9437765287 33

5

ANANYA

KANHAR

PUSPANJALI

KANHAR

SARBESWAR

KANHAR 6 02-Nov-14 F ST NO NO 9348029s96 31

6

SWATI

SUBHASMITA

SETHY

SIMANTI

PRADHAN

BIJAYA KUMAR

SETI{Y 6 28-Apr-14 F SC NO YES 9437282827 31

7

KANHU CHARAN

MAJHI

MINATI

MAJHI

HRUSHIKESH

MAJHI 6 23-Jan-15 M ST YES NO 9087077492 29

8

RANVEER

DHANRAJ JANI NALINIJANI JAYADRATH JANI 6 18-Apr-14 M ST NO NO 8260173753 28

9 MANAB LENKA

KABITA

LENKA

SMRUTI RANJAN

LENKA 6 04-Mar-15 M SEBC NO NO 9439201599 27

10

OM PRAKASH

SAHU

JAGYASENI

SAHU

SANANTA

KUMAR SAHU 6 29-Mav-14 'M SEBC NO NO 9439185421 27

1.T.

SUBHASMITA

SAHOO

GEETANJALI

SAHOO

BISHWAMBAR

SAHOO 5 09-Sep-14 F SEBC NO NO 9437644582 27

1.2 SONALI ACHARYA

BHAGYALAX

MIACHARYA

RABINDRA

ACHARYA 6 31-Mar-15 F gen NO NO 8480989114 26 Collector Quota



13

PRATUSHA

PRADHAN

RUBINA

PRADHAN

TUKUNA

PRADHAN 6 19-Mar-15 F SEBC NO NO 889s333080 24 MLA Rec.

t4
CHINMAYA

SATAPATHY

SANTOSINI

SATAPATHY

SARAT CHANDRA

SATPATHY 6 22-Mar-L5 M gen NO NO 985L129990 2t MLA Rec.

15

FLORITARANI

NAYAK

JYOTSNA

RANI DEHURY REGAN NAYAK 5 05-Oct-13 F gen YES YES 889592051L L8 state govt.

--

KhaJuriPada

Signature of Collector

Collectc,
: -lQJdlamd, 

Prl$olil
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OAVET -2025 OAV DUTIMENDI

CLASS-6TH SELECTION LIST TF.T3IL3

SI

No. cname mname fname
adm

class DOB gen caste

psus_

emp

m_psu

S

_emp

co ntact

no MARKS remarks

1

RUDRA PRATAP

DIGAL

KAMALINI

DIGAL DILLIP DIGAL 6 02-Aug-1,4 M SC NO NO 8753s88502 27

2 MUNITA SETHI JASODA SETHI

SAROJ KUMAR

SETHI 6 23-May-1,4 F SC NO NO 9439011686 26

3 ALOK BEHERA

SARASWATI

BEHERA

PRAMOD KUMAR

BEHERA 6 07-Dec-14 M SC NO NO 9439543220 26

4 BISWANATH NAYAK

BHAGYALATA

NAYAK

PANCHANAN

NAYAK 6 05-Oct-14 M SC NO NO 9439234750 26

5 ARYABRAT KONHAR

SAGARIKA

BEHERA

DIGAMBAR

KONHAR 6 07-Mar-1,4 M SC YES YES 6372630064 26

5

SAYAMBAR

DALABEHERA

RASMITA

DALABEHERA

MUKESH KUMAR

DALABEHERA 6 27-Jun-13 M SC NO NO 8280350554 23

7

SUBHA PRASAD

SETHY

RAIBANI

BEHERA TARUN SETHY 6 t7-Jut1,4 M SC NO NO 9439443891 23

8

SOUMYA

PRIYADARSANI NAMITA DIGAL

AMIT KUMAR

DIGAL 6 13-Feb-14 F SC NO NO 9337s49568 2'J,

9 SIMRAN DIGAL

SANJUKTA

DIGAL

AJIT KUMAR

DIGAL 6 26-Jan-'1,4 F SC NO NO 9439212088 2'J.

10 ANMUL DIGAL JHULLY DIGAL BHIMASEN DIGAL 6 O2-Nov-14 F SC NO NO 81.44889457 20

Lr ABHISHEK SAURA

JHARANA

DIGAL

ASHOK KUMAR

SAURA 6 25-Jan-15 M SC YES NO 9438386128 20

1.2 ALIVA BEHERA

SARASWATI

BEHERA

PRAMOD KUMAR

BEHERA 6 07-Dec-L4 F SC NO NO 9439543220 20

L3 SMITARANI BEHERA

MALATI

PRADHAN

DHARMENDRA

BEHERA 6 17-Feb-IA F SC YES NO 6370563008 20



M SC NO NO 7008L132L9 t9
L4

SUDEEP KUMAR

BEHERA

JHUNU

BEHERA

PRASANTA

BEHERA 5 09-Mar-15

F SC NO NO 81_445L1830 19
15 SRABANIDIGAL

PUSPANJALI

DIGAL MILAN DIGAL 6 13-Aug-14

07-Sep-13 M SC NO NO 9438554481 19
1_6

TANMAYA KUMAR

NAYAK

MAMINI

MUKHI

DEBENDRA

NAYAK 6

6 13-Sep-14 F SC NO NO 53709t0941 19

19

!7 ASHRITA SETHI RISIMA SETHI BIPIN SETHI

DHARMENDRA

SAHANI I
6

21-Dec-13 F SC NO NO 9439462947
L8 AYUSMITA SAHANI

SACHALA

SAHANI

30-Nov-14 M SC NO NO 6372625230 19
19 ROHAN BEHERA

MAMATA

BEHERA

RABINDRA

BEHERA

6 09-Dec-14 F

M

SC NO NO 8763110'1.41 18
20

DIPTIMAYEE

BEHERA

APARNNA

BEHERA NILADRI BEHERA

SC NO NO 88953543s5 18 DOB sr.
21 SALMAN SETHI MANJU SETHI

KANHU CHARAN

SETHI 6 23-Apr-t4

11-May-14 F SC NO NO 9692798968 1_8 female categorY
22

SUBHRAM JYOTI

BEHERA

MAMATA RANI

BEHERA

SANISCHAR

BEHERA 6

SAROJ KUMAR

BEHERA 6 22-AugjJ.4 F

F

SC NO NO 9437733096 18 female categorY
23 SUHANI BEHERA

ARNABATI

BEHERA

SC NO NO 8763009525 L7

female

category(DOB sr.

24 MAMALI DUGAL MANI DIGAL R,IRHI ITI DIGAL 6 22-Oct-L3

26-Jan-15 M SC YES YES 6372479838 L7 state govt.
25 SOMADITYA DIGAL

GITANJALI

BEHERA

SUSIL KUMAR

DIGAL 6

I

I

Signature of Senior Teacher
Signat arest School

mvt. High Scnooi
lJt rt:o'rf:a:

Signature of Collector

Collactcn
Kandh;,: ' ' '''hatil



OAVET -2025 OAV DUTIMENDI

CLASS-6TH Sr(40) SELECilON LlSr (F-2Ol27l
SI

No. cname mname fname

adm

class DOB gen caste

psus_

emp

m_psus

emp

contact

no MARKS remarks

1

SHUBHASHREE

GHATAL

SHAKUNTALA

GHATAL

PRASHANT

GHATAL 6 2t-Aug-1.4 F ST NO NO 876387588s 26

2 ARPITA PRADHAN

JAYANTI

PRADHAN

PANCHUDEV

PRADHAN 6 15-Aug-14 F ST NO NO 9439269304 26

5

PRANGYAN

KANHAR RANJITA DEHURY

NILACHAL

KANHAR 6 08-Aue-14 M ST NO NO 98375503s9 26

4

BARSHA

PRIYADARSHINI

MALLICK

NIDRABATI

MALLICK

DAMODAR

MALLICK 6 05-Aue-14 F ST NO NO 8480L64270 25

5

BARSHARANI

KANHAR BINATA KANHAR

SUSHANTA

KANHAR 6 15-Aue-14 F ST NO NO 889ss63945 24

6

SMUTIMANJARI

JANI

SNEHALATA

MALIK

MANOJ KUMAR

JANI 6 27-Feb-15 F ST NO NO 943931.3526 23

7

MUKTIKANTA

NAYAK SABITRI MALLICK

MADHAB

CHANDRA NAYAK 6 07-Feb-1,4 M ST NO NO 9437892003 23

8 SAGARIKA MALLICK INDRA MALLICK

GOPINATH

MALLICK 6 2t-OcI-1.4 F ST NO NO 70082530s4 23

9

TEJASWANI

MALLICK

MAMATA

MALLICK

PRASANTA

KUMAR MALLICK 6 t2-Jan-I5 F ST NO NO 8763167679 23

L0

SHRADHANJALI

KANHAR

JHUNUBALA

KANHAR

SUBASH

CHANDRA

KANHAR 6 23-Mar-15 F ST NO NO 7848801899 22

tt SURANJANA JANI RANCHANA JANI CHARITRA JANI 6 21-Sep-14 M ST NO NO 876359027s 21

12

PRIYADARSINI

MALLICK

PADMINI

KANHAR

DILLIP KUMAR

MALLICK 6 02-Jun-14 F ST NO YES 9439571742 20

13 MANISHA MALLICK SITA PRADHAN BASANT MALLICK 6 27-Dec-14 F ST NO NO 637021.8354 20



'J.4

DIKSANSITA

PRADHAN

SWARNAPRABHA

PRADHAN

MRUTYUNJAY

PRADHAN 6 08-Sep-14 M ST NO NO 934829891.6 20

15

ARADHYA

PRADHAN JOSODA BEHERA

SESADEB

PRADHAN 6 22-Jun-\4 F ST NO NO 9439255932 20

1.6 ABHIJIT MALLICK JHUNU MALLICK

MONAJ KUMAR

MALLICK 6 2'J,-Jan-LS M ST NO NO 76s706s21.9 20 g(

L7 SRABANI BHUKTA BIJULI BHUKTA KAMBU BHUKTA 6 1-5-Aue-14 F ST NO NO 8480418503 19

18 KARISMA KANHAR KUMAI KANHAR SAIBAN KANHAR 6 22-Apr-L3 F ST NO NO 9348484505 19

19 APARAJITA GHATAL CHAMPA GHATAL NABIN GHATAL 6 01-iul-14 F ST NO NO 9348925060 19

20 BISWAJIT MALLICK

NIBEDITA

MALLICK

SAROJ KUMAR

MALLICK 6 03-Dec-14 M ST NO NO 9438051_452 19

2L SASWAT PRADHAN SARITA PRADHAN KUSHA PRADHAN 6 2L-Apr-L4 M ST NO NO 637!840641 19

22

PRIYASMITA

MALLICK BABULI MALIK MANTU MALLICK 6 03-Feb-14 F ST NO NO 9438761985 18

23 DIPANJALI MALLICK

GITANJALI

MALLICK

DEBENDRA

MALLICK 6 14-Mar-15 F ST NO NO 848041.4767 18

24 ANISHA MAJHI

SANTOSHINI

MAJHI

PURNACHANDRA

MAJHI 6 31-Oct-14 F ST NO NO 889sss3909 18

25 SRIKRUSHNA JANI DEBAKIJANI BHRUGARAJ JANI 5 L7-Aue-1.4 M ST NO NO 7008959124 L7

26

DIPANJALI

KANHAR SEBATI KANHAR SUJAN KANHAR 5 21-May-13 F ST YES NO 8280210L45 !7

27 RAJESH PRADHAN

MAHADEI

PRADHAN

NIRMALYA

PRADHAN 6 30-Jan-14 M ST NO NO 9439669442 17

28

SWAPNARANI

PRADHAN

MAMATA

PRADHAN

SUSHILA

PRADHAN 6 17-Apr-1.4 F ST NO NO 7735459298 1.6

29 BISHNU MALLICK BANITA MALLICK

PRAMOD

MALLICK 6 15-Dec-13 M ST NO NO 9437270725 16

30 RAJESWARI MAJHI AMULAYA MAJHI

SARBASIDHI

MAJHI 6 27-Jul1,4 F ST NO NO 9439907812 15



31

SATYABRATA

MALLICK SANJITA MALLICK UTTAM MALIK 5 21-Mar-15 M ST NO NO 8480364430 15

32 SARITA PRADHAN

SAROJINI

PRADHAN

SUDAMA

PRADHAN 6 2t-Jun-14 F ST NO NO 9837599748 L5

33 AMIT DEHURI MAMATA DEHURI

DHIRANTA

DEHURI 6 L3-Dec-13 M ST NO NO 889s777673 15
*.

34

SAKTIMAYEE

KANHAR SIJATA KANHAR SUBALA KANHAR 6 19-Feb-14 F ST NO NO 7854955633 15

35

MADHUSMITA

MALLICK BANITA MALLICK

MADHABA

MALLICK 6 19-May-1zl F ST NO NO 8280022039 15

36 RANI PRADHAN

SWARNALATA

PRADHAN

BARUN

PRADHAN 5 27-Mar-14 F ST NO NO 9438264679 L5

37 SANJANA MALLICK

BAIJANTI

MALLICK

SANTOSH

MALLICK 5 19-Feb-14 F ST NO NO 8895597847 15

38 SUMANTA KANHAR

KUNTALA

KANHAR CHARAN KANHAR b 15-Mar-1-4 M ST NO NO 4847862585 15

39

ANURADHA

DEHURI RANJITA DEHURI

AKASH KUMAR

DEHURI 6 06-Dec-14 F ST NO NO 9439925886 t4 Lottery

40 MANINIJANI SUKUMARIJANI SANJAYA JANI 6 25-Mar-14 F ST NO NO 943989L669 t4 Lottery

u
Signature of Senior Teach'er

l n,A

[%.vq
SignatrlfSl0FllDtf'Nearest school

rovt Higt'Scnooi
DutlPaoi.

I
t1

Signature of Collector

Khap*erinar$a


